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Dara Thompson <dthompson@panaschools.com>

FOIA Request 01/22/18 

1 message

Heather Phillips
<hphillips@panaschools.com>

Tue, Jan 30, 2018 at 1:18
PM

To: nmihelich@irtaonline.org
Cc: Dara Thompson <dthompson@panaschools.com>

A request was made under the Illinois Freedom of Information Act dated
January 22, 2018 for a list of all teachers and administrators who are
retiring in 2018.  Please see the provided information below.

Patty Janes - pjanes@panaschools.com (end of the school year- June
2018)
Lindsey Schaefer - lschaefer@panaschools.com  (January 12, 2018)
Deb Zueck - dzueck@panaschools.com (June 2018)
Gayle McRoberts - gaylem@panaschools.com (June 2018)

Heather Phillips
PCUSD 8
Bookkeeper
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